

Division of Corporations

1.1 4

Ę.

201

Electronic Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exc

P. 001/005

. 23 :

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000216325 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so

will generate another cover sheet.

| To: | | ; | | |
|--------------------|---|----------------------|-----------------------|---------|
| | Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 | | | |
| From | | | | |
| | Account Name : DRUMMOND WEHL | E LLP | | |
| | Account Number : 120050000133 Phone : (813)983-8000 | | | |
| | Fax Number : (813)983-8001 | | | |
| | r the email address for this busin nnual report mailings. Enter only | | | |
| - | | | | |
| BDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE | ECT OR M | | SIGN |
| FLORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | is a to other takes t | |
| FL ORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 | SIGN |
| FL ORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM Certificate of Status Certified Copy | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 | = |
| FL ORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 0 0 04 | |
| FL ORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM Certificate of Status Certified Copy | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 | |
| LAHASSEE, FLORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 0 0 04 | |
| LAHASSEE, FLORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 0 0 04 | |
| LAHASSEE, FL ORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 0 0 04 | A LANSS |
| FL ORIDA | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE RICKE EQUIPM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count | ECT OR M ENT, LLC | 0 0 0 04 | |

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

FILED

00

| | • • | | ۲ | • | |
|---|---|--|--|-------------|----------------------|
| G-15-2017(TUE) 09 | :47 Drummond Wehle | LLP | (FAX)813 | 983 800 | P 002/00 |
| | | | | l | (((H17000216325 3))) |
| | C | COVER LETT | 'ER | | |
| O: Registration Sec Division of Corp | | | | | |
| Ricke Equip | ment, LLC | | | | |
| UBJECT: | Name of Limi | ted Liability Company | ···· | | |
| The enclosed Articles of A | Amendment and fee(s) are subt | nitted for filing. | | | |
| | idence concerning this matter t | | | | |
| | Gerard F. Wehle, Jr. | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | |
| | Drummond Wehle LLP | | , | | |
| | | Firn/Company | | | |
| | 6987 East Powler Avenue | | | | |
| | | Address | | | |
| | Tampa, Florida 33617 | | | | |
| | IJ@dw-firm.com | City/State and Zip Co | əde | | |
| | — | to be used for future and | mal report notification, |) | |
| For further information co | oncerning this matter, please of | all: | •• | | |
| Gerard F. Wehle, Jr. | | 813 | 983-8000 | | |
| Νμπε οι | Person | Area Code | Daytime Telepi | ione Number | |
| Enclosed is a check for the | e following amount: | | | | |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee | □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy i | у | Certified | te of Status & |
| MAUL | ING ADDRESS: | STR | EET/COURIER AI | DDRESS: | |
| Registr | ation Section in of Corporations | Regi | stration Section sion of Corporations | | |
| P.O. Be | ox 6327 Issee, FL 32314 | Clift 2661 | an Building Executive Center C abassee, FL 32301 | ircle | |

0

7

(((H17000216325 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| (<u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> | y Company as it now appears on our regords.) | ····· |
|---|--|-----------------------|
| (A Florida) | Limited Liability Company) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Norida document number <u>L14000127069</u> | ompany were filed on | and assigned |
| his amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit | ted liability company here; | |
| | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit | ted Liability Company, "the Designation "LLC" of the | |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | | <u></u> |
| Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR | <u>ESS)</u> | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | |
| Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | |
| | | |
| | | 1 |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office addr | | ter the name of the n |
| | <u></u> - | SS 5 E |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent. | | <u>9</u> |
| | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | Course 122 million attends - Jahren | |
| New Registered Office Address: | Enter Florida street address | DO OC |
| New Registered Office Address: | Enter Florida street address, Florida, Florida | * - |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

AUG-15-2017(TUE) 09:48 Drummond Wehle LLP

· · .

P.004/005

| IGR = N | lanager | | (((H17000216325 3)) |
|--------------|--------------------|---|---------------------|
| MBR = A | Authorized Member | | |
| <u>itlç</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
| /IGR | Patricia R. Ricke | 12918B North Nebraska Avenue | 🗖 Add |
| | | Tampa, Florida 33612 | Remove |
| | | | Change |
| MGR | Jessica M. Jeffers | 12936 N. Nebraska Avenue, Unit I | 🗖 Add |
| | | Tampa, Florida 33612 | Remove |
| | | <u>44 - 145 - 1990 - 146 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 19</u> | Change |
| _ | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | Ü Add |
| , | | | 💷 🖓 Remove |
| | | | 🗖 Change |
| | | N: | Add |
| | | | C Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | B Remove |
| | | - <u></u> | State 15 |
| | | | |
| · | | | |

(((H17000216325 3)))

i

• •

| ₹ | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--------------------------------------|
| | ······································ | ····· | | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | · |
| | | | | |
| | | | <u> </u> | |
| · | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| · | | | | |
| | <u></u> | <u> </u> | | |
| ······································ | ···· | <u> </u> | | |
| · | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| | | | | |
| ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date m e: If the date inserted in this ument's effective date on the | block does not meet the appli | r to date of filing or more than 90 cable statutory filing requirem s. | (optional) days after filing.) Pursuar tents, this date will not | nt to 605.0207 (3 be listed as th |
| record specifies a delaya he 90th day after the re | ed effective date, but n ecord is filed. | ot an effective time, at . | | 4 |
| ed | , 2017 | | | |
| Deran | 174/00 | 1 | | л П |
| 100021 | Signature of a member or aut | herized representative of a memb | | e. |
| | | | | |

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00